Annexure B
Sharda University

Plot Number 32, 34, Knowledge Park-3, Greater Noida

Event Completion Report (post event activity, to be utilized by School)

Name of the event

A Skill Development Workshop on Issues in International Taxation

_Date of the event

December, 5, 2020

Location of the event

Sharda University

Sponsoring organization

Sharda University

Event Caption/Conference

A workshop on International Taxation was scheduled by the Department
of Finance for enhancing the awareness & knowledge in the domain of

== Summ'er-'jl International Taxation. The workshop equipped and facilitated the
(Brief description) students & participants with the practical knowledge on taxation
200 Words MAX strategies and compliance of the International Business Environment,
This Skill Development workshop was intended to provide the participants
: ‘ to:
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_ speakers, and exhibitors

Understand the relief under the DTAA
Explain the different provisions related to Income t'ax of Non-
Resident Assessess.

Applicability of ICDS; and
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Name of the Organizing

Department

School

Department of Finance

School of Business Studies

Department / School
Name Contact EmaillD
Convener details Prof.Dr.Pradeep Kumar Pradeep.kumar@sharda.ac.i_n
Aggarwal, CS, CMA Rakesh.sharma@sharda.ac.in
9996058209
CS.Rakesh Sharma
Name Affiliation
CA.Yogesh Mittal, CFO, JBM Ltd, Gurugram
ChiefGuest /GuestofHonor
0772888711
AREA
: [Academics/ Industry/
Speaker details Name of the Affiliation ResearchOrganization/ Others
Speaker (Pleasespecify)]
CA.Yogesh CFO, JBM Ltd, Industry
IMittal, Gurugram
Speaker-1
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Type of the Event (Write “Yes’ where applicable in the respective event cblumn)
SpecialSession
2 i = § Guest '
2 E ‘2 | Lectur [FDP/ Extension
"E 5 . E e [MDP Cultura!/ Industria/20dOutre
S RS 2| (nviteJEDP Quiz Celebratio | |vyjsjt |2chprogr
dtalk) n/ Sports ams
National
' International Y Y
(’)_rganized and published events links to be pasted here _

University Website : https://www.sharda.ac.in/happenings

Facebook o NA/

Twitter NA

Linked-IN NA

Instagram NA

Any other platform* NA

Any other platform* NA

* For any additional links




Name ] Contact | EmaillD
Attendance Sheet 1. Physical Mode — Paste scanned copy
= 2. Virtual Mode — Paste screen shots
Full Name of Participant Email address Program *
1 Ribi Ann Reji ribiannreji98@gmail.com MBA (B&F) (8860977856
2 priya agrawal Priyaagrawal83868@gmailCom MBA (B&F) (9910224760
3 Abhinav Singh 2019502623.abhinav@pg.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [9871703228
4 Edrees Hamid edrees.hamid123@gmail.com MBA (B&F) 19873263080
5 Remya Mohan 2019609223.remya@sharda.ac.in M.COM 7289868404
6 shubham gaur 2019002817.shubham@pg.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [7005228566
7 Mohita Singh 2019524024. mohita@pg.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [8434803780
8 Jasmeen Singh Gujral 2019006582 jasmeen@pg.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) (9639966993
9:DR PRADEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL pradeep.aggarwal@sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) (9811185974
10 Yves Alain Akasson yvesalaini5@gmail.com MBA (B&F) (9811185974
~11:Dipti Kumari 2019002035, dipti@pg.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) (7006700162
12 Shubham k.s.shubham22@gmail.com MBA (B&F) (9312226016
13 Abhishek harit 2019004351.abhishek@pg.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) (9821714509
14 Ebah Jean Jacques phoenixebah@gmail.com MBA (B&F) (9304072593
15 Krishna Aggarwal a@pg.sharda.ac.in>, MCOM 8447769979
16 Abhinav Singh Abhinav Singh <2019502623 abhinav@pg.sharda.ac.in>,  MBA (B&F) |6205130387
17 Payal Singh Payal Singh <2019558941.payal@pg.sharda.zc.in>, MBA (B&F) (8294679843
18 Mohita Singh 2019524024.mohita@pg.sharda.ac.in, MBA (B&F) (9102820953
19 Prabin - 2019005959, prabin@pg.sharda.ac.in, MBA (B&F) (7409052084
20 Zehra 2019005279.zehra@pg.sharda.ac.in, MBA (B&F) (9667812134
21 Deeksha Deeksha Dhanai <2019520082.deeksha@pg.sharda.ac.in>, MCOM 9319414454
22 Ribi Ann Reji Ribi Ann Reji <2019006138.ribi@pg.sharda.ac.in>, MCOM 9419137442
23 Ragini "Ragini ." <2019001898 ragini@pg.sharda.ac.in>, MBA (B&F) (8218786450
. 24 Mayank 2019000265.mayank@pg.sharda.ac.in, MBA (B&F) (9862699721
25 Shubham 2019002817.shubham@pg.sharda ac.in, MBA (B&F) |7500856327
26 Jasmeen Singh Gujral Jasmeen Singh Gujral <2019006582 jasmeen@pg.sharda.ac MBA (B&F) (9412273657
27{Jose Manuel Mabiala Nhimi 2018014273 .jose@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) (8126156475
28|Rahul Dev ] 2018013768.rahul@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) |7906922760
29|Anshul Katiyar 2018013746.anshul@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) (9913797051
30|Mukul Rajput 2018012923.mukul@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) 8533850181
31|Dowris Singh 2018012808.dowris @ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) |9997285462
32|Sushant Kumar 2018012802.sushant@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) |+977984350¢
33|Shivani Kumari 2018012558.shivani@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) |7484082882
34|Priyanshu Goyal 2018012401.priyanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) |9715556580¢
35|Vaibhav Sharma 2018011384.vaibhav@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [8928793854
__ 36|Ravi Sharma 2018011379.ravi@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [9661843740
_ 37|Rizwan Afzal 2018011377 rizwan@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) 19910483452
~ 38|Drishti Chauhan 2018010867.drishti@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [9756104058
~ 39[Shivam Sharma 2018010769.shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [9045685130
40|Shivam Kumar 2018010458.shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) |8006006040
41|Samaresh Gupta 2018010407.samaresh@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [9772888711
42|Neeharika Singh 2018010142.neeharika@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) |8840659123
43|Manish Kumar Gautam 2018010002.manish@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [7619285615
44|Manisha . 2018009570.manisha@ug.sharda.ac.in MBA (B&F) [9955796509




Feedback Analysis of Participants

Points of the Feedback Results

Relevance of the Theme of Conference

Highly relevant 98%

Moderate relevant 2%

Learning Experience

Useful 86%

Moderate relevant 14%

—Future Participation to the Conference

Yes 100%
No 0
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